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VAL TILL STIFTSFULLMAKTIGE

Rristdemokrater i Svenska kyrkan

. Birger Svensson, Férslév

. Bente Unosson, Orkelljunga

. Svante Kjellén, vanstad

. Bo Herou, Onslunda

. Cecilia Engstrém, Helsingborg

. Fabian Sivnert, Héllviken

. Ing-Marie Nilsson Axelsson, Kristianstad
. Ame Palmqpist, Sélvesborg

. John Sacredeus, Lund

. James Sandstedt, Olofstrém

. Stig Johansson, Smedstorp

. Birgitta Wramling Lundell, Héllviken
. Bengt Jarring, Perstorp

. Evy Andreasson, Rédeby

. Lars Lundberg, Eggelstad

. Bengt-Ola Rydberg, Sjsbo

. Berit Hansson, Bromélla

. Ake Hansson, Héllviken

. Sven Sjébeck, sjsbo

. Kurt Kdmpe, Svedala

. Susanne Balczar Herou, Onslunda
. Fredrik Hellwig, Tolanga

. Ingmar Pélsson, Klippan

. Bengt Jamstorp, Jamshég

. Jozefine Nybom, Sjébo

. Inger Ahnberg, Olofstrom
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(forts. pé nasta sida)

Frosta och Ronnebergs valkrets
Lunds stift
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Johnny Jénsson, Vanstad
Mari Rasila, Olofstrom
Katarina Stahlberg, Sjobo
Gunde Svensson, Olofstrom
Simon Larsson, Lévestad
Katarina Persson, Vanstad
Carl-Anders Lill3s, Sjsbo
Emma Jonsson, Sjobo

Jan Nystrom, Toldnga
Thomas Lundell, Héllviken



